J Range
Scoop Ice Cream Display
Features and Benefits
*	 Accepts 4.7 Litre Napoli Tubs
*	 Fitted Castors
*	 Interior Light
*	 Optional Scoop Wash
*	 Understorage

2.	 Interlevin Refrigeration will contact you and advise you of the delivery date.
3.	 English Lakes will arrange for your free stock to be delivered after the freezer has arrived.
How To Order
All freezers come complete with 2 year parts and 1 year labour warranty (Consequential loss is not covered by the product warranty.  It is the
responsibility of the end user to insure the contents of their freezer). Freezer orders are subject to Interlevin Refrigeration’s terms and conditions
of sale. See www.interlevin.co.uk for details.   Please note, freezer graphics may vary from those shown here.  In the interest of
product development, we reserve the right to change any of the details within this brochure without notice.
All product prices are correct at time of going to press.  All freezer prices are subject to VAT at the prevailing rate.
This offer is limited to certain regions of the UK.  To check for eligibility, please contact English Lakes. Valid until 30th June 2019.
English Lakes Ice Cream, The Old Dairy, Gilthwaiterigg Lane, Kendal, Cumbria LA9 6NT
LGF2500
Glass Door Display Freezers
External	 Height:	 Width:	 Depth:	 Capacity:	 Price:	 Free Stock
Dimensions
LGF2500 . .  .  . 2055mm. .  690mm. .  . 800mm .  496ltr.. .  .  .  £1,436	 Please Ask
External	 Height:	 Width:	 Depth:	 Capacity:	 Price:	 Free Stock
Dimensions
RIO H68S + Trolley	 880mm	 680mm	 650mm	 121ltr.	 £1,170	 Please Ask
Rio H68S
Mobile Freezer
Features and Benefits
*	 Freeze down overnight  and then
remains frozen for up to 10 hours
without power
*	 Fitted with eutectic freezing plates
*	 Solid sliding lids
*	 Castors
*	 Price includes trolley
2 Year Parts
1 Year Labour
Warranty
2 Year Parts
1 Year Labour
Warranty
2 Year Parts
1 Year Labour
Warranty
Dimensions are for Rio freezer and don’t include trolley
Features and Benefits
*	 Fully automatic operation
*	 Switchable interior LED lighting
*	 Temperature display
*	 Fan assisted cooling
*	 LED Illuminated canopy
*	 Adjustable shelving
*	 Lockable Door